
 
 

 

1ST ANNUAL HALLS MILL MEMORIAL 
HORSE SHOW 

SATURDAY •  JUNE 22, 2019 
TIME: 6:00 p.m. 

701 Halls Mill Road, Shelbyville, Tn 37160 
Judge: Richard Wall 

 
Class 1 – Stick Horse 
 All Blues: Papa Rabbit – Alivia Lucas / Noodles – Trevan Shelton / Doodles – Eugene High / Oodles -Datavia High 
 
Class 2 – Model Open 
 1st Yogi Bera / Robert Sanders for Gardner Family 
 2nd Kawliga’s Mr. Glory / Karlie Joslyn-Warren  
 3rd Shaking up the Night Life / Stephanie Richardson 
 4th She’s Sunshine & Whiskey / Sarah Manes 
 5th Caper’s Chocolate Pudding / Madison Apple 
 
Class 3 – Leadline 
 All Blues:  
 Little Prince Charming/ Sadie Boyce 
 Dusty / Alivia Lucas 
  
Class 4 – Spotted Pleasure Horse Amateur Owned & Trained 
 1st A Splash of Terminator Janice Higgins / Jerry & Janice Higgins 
 2nd Kawliga’s Mr. Glory / Karlie Joslyn-Warren 
 3rd Unknown Little Man / Sarah Manes 
 4th Jackson’s Liberty Belle / Molly Ralston 
 5th Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobbea Reynolds 
 
Class 5 – Weanling 
 1st Jose’s Battle Colors / Amanda Sanders for Rick & Nancy Gustin 
 2nd My Tainted Love / Stephanie Richardson 
 
Class 6 – Country Pleasure Juvenile 17 & Under  
 1st The Ghost Walker / Dakota Gardner / Gardner Family 
 2nd Yellowstone / Anna Clautia / Mark & Debbie Williams 
 3rd American Caper / Carlie Clautia / Karley Clautia 
 4th Butch Jones / Caroline Sells 
 5th Avengers Delightful Diva / Haley Swafford 
 
Class 7 – Lite Shod Amateur 
 1st Just A Few More Dollars / Sarah Thomas 
 
Class 8 – Spotted Pleasure Horse Amateur 
 1st Sheza Unbelievable Teen / Taylor Legate / Kay Andrews 
 2nd What’a Pistol / Anna Cloutier / Robert & Kathy Chumbley 
 3rd Spirit’s Slick Shadow / Alex Cruz / Avery & Kathy Sons 
 4th Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 5th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins / Jerry & Janice Higgins 
 
Class 8A – Yearlings 
 1st Tony Montana / Mandy Motes 
 2nd Something in Red / Shelby Thomas 
 



Class 9 – Model Mules Open 
 1st Jose / Danny Davis / Danny & Linda Davis 
 2nd Dakota Dancer Again / Jerry Higgins 
 3rd Easy / Alan Trail 
 4th Bonnie Blue / Allen Davis / Beverly Fears 
 
Class 10 – Open Shod Juvenile 
 1st Avengers Delightful Diva / Haley Swafford 
 
Class 11 – Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 Yr. Old Open 
 1st Lil Big Town – Dickie Gardner / Shella McDowell 
 
Class 12 – Solid Pleasure Juvenile 17 & Under 
 1st Blue Jazz Lady / Caroline Sells 
 2nd Your in Command / Carter Vincion / Alice Klein 
 3rd Twister / Samuel Burton 
 
Class 13 – Trail Pleasure Amateur 
 1st Whata Wolf Again / Cindy Moyers / Danny & Cindy Moyers 
 2nd Pretty Boy / Shelby Burton 
 
Class 14 – Cake Walk 
 
Class 15 – Spotted Pleasure Horse Juvenile 17 & Under 
 1st Sheza Unbelievable Teen / Taylor Legate /Kay Andrews 
 2nd Colors Ice Pusher / Sarah Lawrence 
 3rd Spirits Slick Shadow / Zach Fuller / Avery & Kathy Sons 
 4th Jackson’s Liberty Belle / Molly Ralston 
 5th Kennedy at the Ritz / Alyssia Sanders / Rick & Nancy Gustin 
 
Class 16 – Country Pleasure Amateur 
 1st She’s Major Money / Sarah Thomas  
 2nd An American Caper / Karley Cloutier 
 3rd Hercules Striking Gold / Gilberto Cruz 
 4th Hey There Delilah / Shelby Thomas / Stetson & Shelby Thomas 
 
Class 17 – Spotted Pleasure Horse 2 & 3 Yr. Old Open 
 1st Sheza Unbelievable Teen / Dickie Gardner / Kay Andrews 
 2nd Keeper Caper / Dee Hobbs / Becky Marlin 
 
Class 18 – Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 
 1st Avengers Delightful Diva / Haley Swafford 
 
Class 19 – Open Shod Amateur 
 1st Avengers Delightful Diva / Haley Swafford 
 
Class 20 – Trail Pleasure Juvenile 17 & Under  
 1st Whata Wolf Again / Cheyenne Gardner / Danny & Cindy Moyers 
 2nd Avengers Delightful Diva / Haley Swafford 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 21 – Solid Pleasure Open 
 1st Blue Jazzy Lady / John Sells 
 2nd Ruth / Jeff Hicks 
 3rd Zorro / Paula Brandon / Billy & Paula Brandon 
 4th Big Blue / Clover Honey 
 5th Twister / Samuel Burton 
 
Class 22 – Country Pleasure 2 & 3 Yr. Old Open 
 1st Yellowstone / Debbie Williams / Mark & Debbie Williams 
 2nd Jose’s Rojo Sun / Shelly Herman / Carole Hill 
 
Class 23 – Trail Riders Class  
 1st Dakota Dancer Again / Jerry Higgins 
 2nd Kawliga’s Mr. Glory / Karlie Joslyn-Warren 
 3rd Keeper’s Caper / Dee Hobbs / Becky Marlin 
 4th Hey There Delilah / Shelby Thomas / Stetson & Shelby Thomas 
 5th Big Blue / Clover Honey 
 
Class 24 – George (Dub) Holden Memorial Country Pleasure Open 
 1st She’s Major Money / Dickie Gardner / Sarah Thomas 
 2nd Yellostone / Debbie Williams / Mark & Debbie Williams 
 3rd 9’oClock at the Ritz / Brittney Herman Hall / McCormick Herman 
 4th Hey There Delilah / Shelby Thomas / Stetson & Shelby Thomas 
 5th Hercules Striking Gold / Gilberto Cruz 
 
Class 25 – Gaited Mules Open 
 1st Ruth / Jeff Hicks 
 2nd Josie / Danny Ray Davis 
 3rd Dakota Dancer Again / Jerry Higgins 
 4th Easy / Alan Trail 
 5th Preacher Man / James Cantrell 
 
Class 26 – Lite Shod Oepn 
 1st Just a Few Dollars More / Dickie Gardner / Sarah Thomas 
 
Class 27 – Eddie Burton Memorial Trail Pleasure Open 
 1st Whata Wolf Again / Dickie Gardner / Danny & Cindy Moyers 
 
Class 28  - Arlie Weddington Memorial Spotted Saddle Horse Open 
 1st Sheza Unbelievable Teen / Dickie Gardner / Kay Andrews 
 2nd Colors Ice Pusher / Sarah Lawrence 
 3rd Whata Pistol / Annie Cloutier 
 4th Unknown Lil Man / Eric Williams 
 
Class 29 – Speed Racking 
 1st Lady Bug / Jackie Yeager 
 2nd Lomax / Patricia Yeager 
 
Class 30 – John W. Cabe Memorial Open Shod Championship 
 1st Lil Big Town / Dickie Gardner / Shella McDowell 
 2nd I’m a Secret Keeper / Chip Lowe 
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